

T.S. 20 / 18

Order No. 19      Dated 12.2.20

Today is fixed for PH.  
Defendant files hazira.  
Plaintiff files time petition.  
Considered.  
For the ends of justice, time prayer is allowed.  
To 16.03.20 for PH.

Dictated and Corrected by me  
Sd/- S. K. Kundu  
Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.), Bishnupur.

Sd/- S. K. Kundu  
Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.), Bishnupur.