

TS 20/2018 (53/2018)
Present: Smt. Jyotshna Roy.
Ld. Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.) Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 00933

Order no. 57 Dt. 16-08-2024

Today is fixed for Hearing of amendment petn.

Both parties file haziras. However PO is busy with other administrative works.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix. 04-01-2025 for Hearing of amendment petn.

Dictated & Corrected by me
Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur